—_

© © N o A W N

B N N V. N N . U . N, W W — §
© © N o U A W N = O

Position

Director Of Human Resources
Risk Manager

Asst Director Human Resources
Human Resources Manager
Human Resources Manager
Risk Mgt & Benefits Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Risk Mgt & Benefits Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Associate li
Executive Assistant

Human Resources Associate |
Human Resources Associate |
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Associate |
Program Operations Specialist

Executive Assistant lii

Other Positions Held City

Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$245,910
$205,465
$196,098
$174,240
$140,943
$118,294
$114,489
$109,305
$108,058
$104,971
$95,991
$94,433
$93,064
$90,471
$81,054
$78,749
$75,366
$28,434
$8,555



