	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Human Resources		Beverly Hills	Human Resources	\$245,910
2.	Risk Manager		Beverly Hills	Human Resources	\$205,465
3.	Asst Director Human Resources		Beverly Hills	Human Resources	\$196,098
4.	Human Resources Manager		Beverly Hills	Human Resources	\$174,240
5.	Human Resources Manager		Beverly Hills	Human Resources	\$140,943
6.	Risk Mgt & Benefits Analyst		Beverly Hills	Human Resources	\$118,294
7.	Human Resources Analyst		Beverly Hills	Human Resources	\$114,489
8.	Risk Mgt & Benefits Analyst		Beverly Hills	Human Resources	\$109,305
9.	Human Resources Analyst		Beverly Hills	Human Resources	\$108,058
10.	Human Resources Analyst		Beverly Hills	Human Resources	\$104,971
11.	Human Resources Analyst		Beverly Hills	Human Resources	\$95,991
12.	Human Resources Associate li		Beverly Hills	Human Resources	\$94,433
13.	Executive Assistant		Beverly Hills	Human Resources	\$93,064
14.	Human Resources Associate I		Beverly Hills	Human Resources	\$90,471
15.	Human Resources Associate I		Beverly Hills	Human Resources	\$81,054
16.	Human Resources Assistant		Beverly Hills	Human Resources	\$78,749
17.	Human Resources Associate I		Beverly Hills	Human Resources	\$75,366
18.	Program Operations Specialist		Beverly Hills	Human Resources	\$28,434
19.	Executive Assistant lii		Beverly Hills	Human Resources	\$8,555